
 

Harvester 
Landscape & Aquatic Herbicide 

Fast-acting contact herbicide 

  

Harvester® Landscape & Aquatic Herbicide effectively controls a wide variety of 
submersed, floating and emergent aquatic weeds. Can also be ued to control unwanted 
growth on landscapes in industrial, recreational, commercial, residential and public areas. 

 
Advantages 

• Non-selective, broad range control 
• Rapid activity 
• Compatible with other herbicides and algaecides for better 
control 
• Non-volatile herbicide 
• Aquatic (surface and subsurface) and landscape uses 

 

  



 
 Always read and follow product label. 
 
All trademarks belong to Lonza or its affiliates or to their respective third party owners. The 
information contained herein is believed to be correct and corresponds to the latest state of 
scientific and technical knowledge. However, no warranty is made, either expressed or implied, 
regarding its accuracy or the results to be obtained from the use of such information. Some 
products may not be available in all markets or for every type of application. Any user must 
make his own determination and satisfy himself that the products supplied by Lonza and the 
information and recommendations given by Lonza are (i) suitable for the user’s intended 
process or purpose, (ii) in compliance with environmental, health and safety regulations, and (iii) 
will not infringe any third party’s intellectual property rights. ©2018 Lonza 

  

 
1 (800) 558 5106 
www.appliedbiochemists.com 

 

Application  

May be applied by backpack, airboat, spray handgun, 
helicopter, airplane, or similar application equipment that 
results in thorough spray coverage. 

 

Restrictions & Regulatory Information 
Drinking Water ≤3 days dependent on application 

rate 
Fishing and Swimming None 

Livestock Drinking 
Water 

1 day restriction 

Irrigation of Landscape 
and Ornamentals 

≤3 days dependent on application 
rate 

Irrigation of Food Crops 
and Production 
Ornamentals 

5 days restriction 

 

Specifications 

Active Ingredient(s) Diquat Dibromide 
Appearance Clear water-like solution 
Dosing For aquatic foliar applications: 0.5 - 

2.0 gal./acre 
For severe submersed weed 
infestations: 0.5 gal./acre-ft 

 

Packaging 

SKU 
Number 

Unit Size Case 
Count 

Case 
Weight 

Pallet 
Count 

Pallet 
Weight 

13281A  
395504A 
395525A 

1 quart 
1 gallon 
2.5 gallon 

6 
1 
1 

18 lb 
45 lb 
55 lb 

96 
42 
36 

1775 lb 
1937 lb 
2027 lb 

 

 
Figure 1. For use in residential ponds or small residential lakes in 
treatment of underwater weeds. 

 

 

Figure 2. Controls nuisance aquatic weeds like duckweed (use with 
aquatic use surfactant). 

 

 


